1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
Simply Conserve's GU24 base lamp is an excellent choice
for upgrading older GU24 fluorescent sources. Long life
eases maintenance headaches and low energy usage
saves on utility costs.  High-quality, omni-directional light
makes this product versatile in a wide range of applications,
including enclosed fixtures.
KEY BENEFITS
A19 GU24
BASE BULB
L9A19DGU2430K - L17A21DGU2440KOVERVIEW
SPECIFICATIONS
• High CRI ≥ 90
• 25,000-hour lifespan
• Suitable for damp locations
• Dimmable
• Suitable for enclosed fixtures
25,000
HOURS
SUITABLE FOR
DAMP LOCATIONS
MODEL # SOURCE WATTS LAMP TYPE BASE CCT LUMENS CRI
L9A19DGU2430K L = LED 9W A19 GU24 3000K 810 ≥90
L9A19DGU2440K L = LED 9W A19 GU24 4000K 810 ≥90
L9A19DGU2450K L = LED 9W A19 GU24 5000K 810 ≥90
L12A19DGU2430K L = LED 12W A19 GU24 3000K 810 ≥90
L12A19DGU2440K L = LED 12W A19 GU24 4000K 1100 ≥90
L12A19DGU2450K L = LED 12W A19 GU24 5000K 1100 ≥90
L17A21DGU2440K L = LED 17W A21 GU24 4000K 1600 ≥90
SUITABLE FOR
ENCLOSED FIXTURES
DIMMABLE
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
A19 GU24
BASE BULB
L9A19DGU2430K - L17A21DGU2440K
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT PACKAGING
AM Conservation warrants that this product is free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of 5 years from the date of the
first purchase or the original distribution of the product under an energy conservation program, subject to the proper installation and/or
use of the product. For full standard limited product warranty, please visit amconservation.com/warranties.
5-Year Limited Warranty
5-YEAR
For warranty claims, please contact:
To learn more, please visit:
MODEL # L W H CASE QTY GROSS WT
L9A19DGU2430K 13" 13" 10.5" 50 8.25 lbs.
L9A19DGU2440K 13" 13" 10.5" 50 8.25 lbs.
L9A19DGU2450K 13" 13" 10.5" 50 8.25 lbs.
L12A19DGU2430K 13" 13" 10.6" 50 8.55 lbs.
L12A19DGU2440K 13" 13" 10.6" 50 8.55 lbs.
L12A19DGU2450K 13" 13" 10.6" 50 8.55 lbs.
L17A21DGU2440K 15" 15" 11.8" 50 18.25 lbs.
W
H
MODEL # W H
L9A19DGU2430K 3" 4.7"
L9A19DGU2440K 3" 4.7"
L9A19DGU2450K 3" 4.7"
L12A19DGU2430K 3" 4.6"
L12A19DGU2440K 3" 4.6"
L12A19DGU2450K 3" 4.6"
L17A21DGU2440K 3" 5.5"
H
W
L